Type of

. Annual Date: 6/21/2021 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: MONROE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 4000 Moores Creek Rd

o . .. County
City: Bloomington Zip: 47401 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31R811202386 License Number: B714N Bus Number:
Make of Body: Girardin Minibus, Year: 2001 Make (.)f Chevrolet Year:
Inc. Chassis:

Bus Type: Mileage: 67710
Inspection Status: O IBn;pected Mark Raper PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description

51-1-2
51-1-4
51-1-1
46-1-5

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Protective padding is missing or damaged

See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed
Any door seals are missing, damaged, or torn

Upholstery or padding is ripped, torn, or improperly repaired

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9:00 AM
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6473



