

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	6/21/2021	Time:	9:00 AM
Name of School Corporation:	MONROE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS	Corp ID:	53		
Address of School Corporation:	4000 Moores Creek Rd				
City:	Bloomington	Zip:	47401	County Number:	53
VIN:	1GBHG31R811202386	License Number:	B714N	Bus Number:	1
Make of Body:	Girardin Minibus, Inc.	Year:	2001	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	67710	Year:	2001
Inspection Status:	O	Inspected By:	Mark Raper	PE:	6473

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
51-1-2	Protective padding is missing or damaged
51-1-4	See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed
51-1-1	Any door seals are missing, damaged, or torn
46-1-5	Upholstery or padding is ripped, torn, or improperly repaired

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description